
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
111 
134 
133 
124 
108 
144 
121 
112 

Name 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Theo Kekati 
Jamie Day 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Sem Knopjes 
Lachlan Robinson 
Jakub Fitzsimmons 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
9:06.735 
9:07.173 
9:07.603 
9:07.990 
9:08.521 
9:08.639 
9:08.712 
9:11.812 

Diff 

0.438 
0.868 
1.255 
1.786 
1.904 
1.977 
5.077 

Gap 

0.438 
0.430 
0.387 
0.531 
0.118 
0.073 
3.100 

Best Tm 
1:01.856 
1:01.961 
1:01.723 
1:01.885 
1:02.023 
1:01.719 
1:01.931 
1:02.585 

In Lap 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
6 
5 
3 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.438 

Avg. Speed 

63.791 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.719 

Best Speed 

80.727 

Best Lap by 

144 - Sem Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Heat 1 Mini Max 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:43:06 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

08/04/2016 11:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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